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Kris Miller

From: Christy Rios <christyrios@kw.com>
Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2018 3:14 PM
To: 'Renee Merritt'; 'Becky,Kate & Kari'
Cc: 'Joel Scheller'; 'Larry Bearse'; 'Michele Keith'; 'Rosann Williams'; 'Doug and Shawn Coats'; 'Melinda 

McClure'; 'Jon Englund'; 'Linda Liner'; 'Pat Clements'; 'Christine Anthony'; 'Kris Miller'; 'Janice 
Hourihan'; 'Charlene Malaska'; 'Lori Cowin'; 'Dane Emmer'

Subject: RE: February 2nd Home Tour

Please save a spot for me. A new listing in Thunder Mtn 
 

 
 
 

Christy Rios 
Keller Williams Integrity First Realty 
2500 S. Power Rd Ste  121 
Mesa, Arizona   85209 
Cell ‐ 602‐565‐4851 
www.thechristyriosgroup.com 
ChristyRiosgroup@gmail.com 
 

From: Renee Merritt [mailto:renee.merritt@russlyon.com]  
Sent: Tuesday, January 23, 2018 3:10 PM 
To: Becky,Kate & Kari <engstromteam@gmail.com> 
Cc: Joel Scheller <joel@joelscheller.com>; Larry Bearse <lbearsejr@gmail.com>; Christy Rios <christyrios@kw.com>; 
Michele Keith <michelekeith@cox.net>; Rosann Williams <rosann@rosannwilliams.com>; Doug and Shawn Coats 
<dscoatsaz@hotmail.com>; Melinda McClure <lassendasteam@gmail.com>; Jon Englund <info@eazhomes.com>; Linda 
Liner <ldliner@cox.net>; Pat Clements <patclementshomes@gmail.com>; Christine Anthony 
<christine.anthony@russlyon.com>; Kris Miller <kris@krismillerhomes.com>; Janice Hourihan 
<janice.hourihan@russlyon.com>; Charlene Malaska <charmalaska@gmail.com>; Lori Cowin <lori.cowin@gmail.com>; 
Dane Emmer <demmer@cox.net> 
Subject: Re: February 2nd Home Tour 
 
We definitely have one and possibly 2 

Renee Merritt 
Russ Lyon | Sothebys Int'l Realty 
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480‐522‐6135 
www.merrittgroupfineproperties.com 
 
Sent from my iPhone 
 
On Jan 23, 2018, at 3:05 PM, Becky,Kate & Kari <engstromteam@gmail.com> wrote: 

One for us too please! 
 
Thanks, 
Kate 
 
 
The Engstrom Team | Becky, Kate & Kari 
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage 
6402 E. Superstition Springs Blvd. #100 
Mesa, AZ  85206 
480.834.9131 | office 
602.241.6318 | fax 
 

 
On Tue, Jan 23, 2018 at 3:04 PM, Joel Scheller <joel@joelscheller.com> wrote: 

Hello All, 

My recollection has failed me on who the organizer will be for the Friday February 2nd  tour. Please save 
two spots for me for 2 pre MLS listings. A 4500 sq ft custom in Rock Canyon II & a Residence 4 in 
Mountain Bridge. 

Joel 

  

Joel Scheller   ABR, CMRS, FTHBC, BOLD-KW 
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 (602) 647-9222 Cell   

 (602) 647-9224 Office 

 (480) 719-8840  Fax 

 Mail To: Joel@JoelScheller.com 

Visit Me & View Most Arizona MLS Listings Online or Smartphone @ 

http://www.ILoveMesaRealEstate.com  or  JoelScheller.com         

                          

To search active listing on MLS from your Smart Phone Text AZ555 to 32323 
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    2015, 2016 & 2017 Phoenix Magazine 

The greatest compliment I can receive is a referral from you, your family or your friends...       

  
  

 


